
KAMLOOPS SOCCER LEAGUE
2023 45+ SCHEDULE

Date Time Venue Home Away PC
Wed May 3, 2023 6:30 PM Singh 1 Warner Rentals Jensen Law
Wed May 3, 2023 6:30 PM Singh 2 Frick & Frack DSI Mechanical
Sun May 7, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 1 NRI Distribution Fireplace Centre
Sun May 7, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 2 Warner Rentals Frick & Frack
Wed May 10, 2023 6:30 PM Singh 1 NRI Distribution DSI Mechanical
Wed May 10, 2023 6:30 PM Singh 2 Fireplace Centre Jensen Law
Sun May 14, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 1 Warner Rentals DSI Mechanical
Sun May 14, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 2 Frick & Frack Jensen Law
Wed May 17, 2023 6:30 PM POSTPONED Frick & Frack Fireplace Centre
Wed May 17, 2023 6:30 PM POSTPONED NRI Distribution Warner Rentals
Wed May 24, 2023 6:30 PM Singh 1 Fireplace Centre Warner Rentals
Wed May 24, 2023 6:30 PM Singh 2 NRI Distribution Jensen Law
Sun May 28, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 1 Jensen Law DSI Mechanical
Sun May 28, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 2 NRI Distribution Frick & Frack
Wed May 31, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 1 Fireplace Centre DSI Mechanical
Wed May 31, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 2 Warner Rentals Jensen Law
Sun Jun 4, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 1 Warner Rentals Frick & Frack
Sun Jun 4, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 2 NRI Distribution Fireplace Centre
Wed Jun 7, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 1 NRI Distribution DSI Mechanical
Wed Jun 7, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 2 Frick & Frack Jensen Law
Sun Jun 11, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 1 Fireplace Centre Jensen Law
Sun Jun 11, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 2 Frick & Frack DSI Mechanical
Sun Jun 11, 2023 12:00 Noon Singh 2 NRI Distribution Warner Rentals RESCHEDULED

Wed Jun 14, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 1 Fireplace Centre Warner Rentals
Wed Jun 14, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 2 NRI Distribution Frick & Frack
Sun Jun 18, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 1 Warner Rentals DSI Mechanical
Sun Jun 18, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 2 NRI Distribution Jensen Law
Sun Jun 18, 2023 12:00 Noon Singh 2 Fireplace Centre Frick & Frack RESCHEDULED

Wed Jun 21, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 1 Fireplace Centre Frick & Frack
Wed Jun 21, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 2 Jensen Law DSI Mechanical
Sun Jun 25, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 1 NRI Distribution Warner Rentals
Sun Jun 25, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 2 Fireplace Centre DSI Mechanical
Wed Jun 28, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 1 Jensen Law Frick & Frack PC
Wed Jun 28, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 2 NRI Distribution Warner Rentals PC
Wed Jul 5, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 1 Jensen Law DSI Mechanical PC
Wed Jul 5, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 2 NRI Distribution Fireplace Centre PC
Wed Jul 5, 2023 7:00 PM Cottonwood Warner Rentals Frick & Frack PC
Wed Jul 12, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 1 Frick & Frack DSI Mechanical PC
Wed Jul 12, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 2 NRI Distribution Jensen Law PC
Wed Jul 12, 2023 7:00 PM Cottonwood Fireplace Centre Warner Rentals PC
Sun Jul 16, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 1 NRI Distribution Frick & Frack PC
Sun Jul 16, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 2 Fireplace Centre DSI Mechanical PC
Wed Jul 19, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 1 Warner Rentals Jensen Law PC
Wed Jul 19, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 2 NRI Distribution DSI Mechanical PC
Wed Jul 19, 2023 7:00 PM Cottonwood Fireplace Centre Frick & Frack PC
Sun Jul 23, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 1 Fireplace Centre Jensen Law PC
Sun Jul 23, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 2 Warner Rentals DSI Mechanical PC
Wed Jul 26, 2023 7:00 PM Cottonwood NRI Distribution Warner Rentals
Wed Jul 26, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 1 Fireplace Centre DSI Mechanical
Wed Jul 26, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 2 Jensen Law Frick & Frack
Wed Aug 2, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 1 Warner Rentals Frick & Frack
Wed Aug 2, 2023 7:00 PM Singh 2 NRI Distribution Fireplace Centre
Wed Aug 2, 2023 7:00 PM Cottonwood Jensen Law DSI Mechanical
Wed Aug 9, 2023 6:30 PM Singh 1 Frick & Frack DSI Mechanical

NOTE:  The website is considered to be the sole source of truth for match dates/times/venues - always double-check - as things do 
change.
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Wed Aug 9, 2023 6:30 PM Singh 2 NRI Distribution Jensen Law
Wed Aug 9, 2023 6:30 PM Cottonwood Fireplace Centre Warner Rentals
Wed Aug 16, 2023 6:30 PM Singh 1 Fireplace Centre Frick & Frack
Wed Aug 16, 2023 6:30 PM Singh 2 Warner Rentals Jensen Law
Wed Aug 16, 2023 6:30 PM Cottonwood NRI Distribution DSI Mechanical
Wed Aug 23, 2023 6:00 PM Singh 1 Fireplace Centre Jensen Law
Wed Aug 23, 2023 6:00 PM Singh 2 NRI Distribution Frick & Frack
Wed Aug 23, 2023 6:00 PM Cottonwood Warner Rentals DSI Mechanical
Wed Aug 30, 2023 6:00 PM Cottonwood NRI Distribution Fireplace Centre
Wed Aug 30, 2023 6:00 PM Singh 1 Warner Rentals Frick & Frack
Wed Aug 30, 2023 6:00 PM Singh 2 Jensen Law DSI Mechanical
Wed Sep 6, 2023 6:00 PM Singh 1 Frick & Frack DSI Mechanical
Wed Sep 6, 2023 6:00 PM Singh 2 NRI Distribution Jensen Law
Wed Sep 6, 2023 6:00 PM Mac 4 Fireplace Centre Warner Rentals
Sun Sep 10, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 1 Fireplace Centre Frick & Frack
Sun Sep 10, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 2 Warner Rentals Jensen Law
Sun Sep 10, 2023 12:00 PM Singh 2 NRI Distribution DSI Mechanical
Wed Sep 13, 2023 5:45 PM Singh 1 NRI Distribution Warner Rentals
Wed Sep 13, 2023 5:45 PM Singh 2 Fireplace Centre DSI Mechanical
Wed Sep 13, 2023 5:45 PM Mac 2 Jensen Law Frick & Frack
Sun Sep 17, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 1 NRI Distribution Frick & Frack
Sun Sep 17, 2023 10:00 AM Singh 2 Warner Rentals DSI Mechanical
Sun Sep 17, 2023 12:00 PM Singh 2 Fireplace Centre Jensen Law

PLAYOFFS
Date Time Venue Home Away  
Wed Sep 20, 2023 6:00 PM Mac 2 3rd Place 6th Place
Wed Sep 20, 2023 8:00 PM Mac 2 4th Place 5th Place
Sat Sep 23, 2023 12:00 PM Singh 2 1st Lowest QF Winner
Sat Sep 23, 2023 12:00 PM Singh 1 2nd Highest QF Winner
Sun Sep 24, 2023 11:00 AM Singh 1 C Final QF losers
Sun Sep 24, 2023 11:00 AM Singh 2 B Final Semi Losers
Sun Sep 24, 2023 1:00 PM Singh 2 A Final Semi Winners
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